☰
Home » FireFly » Firefly 18650 High Voltage Optically Isolated Probe Instruction Manual
Contents [ hide ]
1 FireFly®
1.1  High Voltage Optically-Isolated Probe with Universal BNC Interface
1.1.1 Instruction Manual
1.1.2 Manufacturer
1.1.3 Warranty

Common Mode Volt
age
(Maximum Voltage t
o Earth)
± 60 kV (DC + Peak AC)
No Measurement Ca
tegory
Linear Input Voltag
e Range
(DC + Peak AC)
Maximum Non-Destruct Differential
Input Voltage
(DC + Peak AC)
SMA Input ± 1 V 5 V
FF-MMCX-1V ± 1 V 5 V
FF-MMCX-10V ±10 V 50 V
FF-MMCX-25V ± 25 V 100 V
FF-MMCX-50V ± 50 V 100 V
FF-MMCX-250V ± 250 V 300 V
FF-WSQ-500V ± 500 V 3000 V **
FF-WSQ-1000V ± 1000 V 3000 V **
4
5
2 2
FF-WSQ-1500V ± 1500 V 3000 V **
FF-WSQ-2500V ± 2500 V 3000 V **
Pollution Degree 2
See next page for more Electrical Specifications and footnotes.
Common Mode
Rejection Ratio